COMMISSIONERS' MEETING DATES - 2025

Currently, the Board meets the first Monday of every month for the Regular Meeting
unless it falls on a holiday. Then, they meet on the following Tuesday. They usually
try to schedule their Work Sessions on the third Monday of every month, unless it

falls on a holiday. Then, they meet on the following Tuesday.

DATES TIMES* TYPE OF MEETING
Monday, January 6, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Monday, February 3, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, February 17, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Monday, March 3, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, March 17, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Various Dates in April & May 7:00 PM Budget Work Sessions
Monday, April 7, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, April 21, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Monday, May 5, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, May 19, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Monday, June 2, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, June 16, 2025 7:00 PM Budget Public Hearing
Monday, July 7, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, July 21, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Monday, August 4, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, August 18, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, September 15, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Monday, October 6, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, October 20, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Monday, November 3, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, November 17, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session
Monday, December 1, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting
Monday, December 15, 2025 7:00 PM Work Session

NOTES:







